

□ Published on 15 July 2024 Warning

Warning concerning fraudulent activities by persons misusing the name of Finnery Acquisitions I S.à r.l.

Warning:	Identity theft and illicit activities
Website used:	www.finnery-acquisitions.com
Email address used:	info@finnery-acquisitions.com
Phone number used:	/
Alleged registered office:	/
Note:	The website fraudulently refers to the entity Finnery Acquisitions I S.à r.l.
Official contact details of th	e company
Company name:	Finnery Acquisitions I S.à r.l.
	40, Rue de la Vallée
	L-2661 Luxembourg
Note:	The entity Finnery Acquisitions I S.à r.l. is not related to the fraudulent website.